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CA144870
CA157739
CA144871
CA144872
CA157734
CA144915
CA157737
CA144874
CA144875
CA144876
CA144877
CA144878
CA144879
CA144880
CA144881
CA144882
CA144883
CA144884
CA144885
CA144886
CA144887
CA144916
CA144889
CA144891
CA144917

CA144893
CA144919
CA144920
CA144921
CA145309
CA144922
CA144898
CA144813
CA157735
8940158831
CA144918

CA127175

Bushing-Air Inlet (Model A)
Bushing-Air Inlet (Model B)
Ring-Retaining (Model A Only)
Deflector-Exhaust (Model A)
Deflector-Exhaust (Model B)
Housing-Motor (Model A)
Housing-Motor (Model B)
O-Ring
Valve-Throttle
O-Ring
Bushing-Throttle Valve
Pin-Roll
Lever-Throttle
Spring-Throttle Valve
Regulator-Air
O-Ring
O-Ring
Plug-Throttle Valve
Bearing-Ball
Plate-Rear End (Incl. No. 18)
Pin-Roll
Rotor
Blade Set-Rotor (4)
Liner
Plate-Front End (Incl: Index Nos.
18 & 23)
Pin-Roll
Gear-Idler (Incl: Bushing)
Spindle
Gear-Internal
Bearing-Ball
Nut-Clamp
Chuck-Drill 3/8"
Decal-Safety Warning (Not Shown)
Silencer
Washer
Motor Assembly (Incl: Index Nos.
16, 17, 19, 20, 21 & 22)(Model A)
Rear Exhaust Accessory Kit 
(Model A)
Chuck-Key (Not Shown)
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(Model A Only)
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3/8" (10mm)

3/8" (10mm)

130

90

0

PRINTED IN USA
KEK/03-03

FOR DETAILED INFORMATION ABOUT CHICAGO PNEUMATIC AIR TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT CONTACT:

Visit our website: 
http: \\www.chicagopneumatic.com

HEADQUARTERS LOCATION
UNITED STATES
Chicago Pneumatic Tool Company
Automotive Division
1800 Overview Drive
Rock Hill, SC 29730
Telephone: 1-803-817-7000
1-800-367-2442 (USA only)
Fax: 1-800-228-9096

AUSTRALIA
Atlas Copco Tools Australia
3 Bessemer Street
Blacktown • Australia
Telephone: 02-621-9482
Fax: 02-671-5915

BELGIQUE
Chicago Pneumatic Rep. Office
Avenue Sluysmans 10-4030
Liege • Belgium
Tel/Fax: 04-343 8150

BRASIL
Chicago Pneumatic Brasil
Av. Mascote 159 V. Sta. Catarina
04363-000
Sao Paulo/SP • Brasil
Telefone: (011) 562-7314
Fax: (011) 563-9208

CANADA
Chicago Pneumatic Tool Co.
Automotive Division
1800 Overview Drive
Rock Hill, SC  29730
Telephone: 1-803-817-7000
Fax: 1-800-228-9096

CENTRAL AMERICA
Contact Chicago Pneumatic/USA
for names of CP Authorized
Distributors in this area

FRANCE
Espace Lumière
Bâtiment S
57, Boulevard de la République
78403 Chatou Cédex. France
Telephone: (0) 1 30 09 60 00
Fax: (0) 1 30 71 96 70

GERMANY
Desoutter GMBH
Paul-Friedlander-Str
65203 Wiesbaden • Germany
Telephone: 49-0611-270120/22
Fax: 49-0611-270140

INDIA
Chicago Pneumatic Sales
Chemtex House, First Floor
Main Street
Hiranadani Gardens
Powai, Mumbai 400076, India
Telephone: (22)25704907
                   (22)25708984
Fax: (22)25705042

ITALY
Desoutter Italiana S.R.L.
Viale Della Repubblica, 65
20035 Lisson (Milano)

MEXICO
Chicago Pneumatic Tool
Company Mexico
San Francisco #223
Valle Dorado, Tlalnepantla
C.P. 54020 • Mexico
Telephone: 525-378-0754
Fax: 525-378-0753

SOUTH AFRICA
Chicago Pneumatic Tool 
Company, S.A.
20 Anvil Road
PO Box 105
Isando 1600, Transvaal
South Africa
Telephone: 011-9746761
Fax: 011-974-2324

SOUTH AMERICA
Contact Chicago Pneumatic/USA
for names of CP Authorized
Distributors in this area

SOUTHEAST ASIA
Chicago Pneumatic Tool
Company Regional Office
P.O. Box 1516
Unit 2103 - Citimark
28 Yuen Shun Circuit
Shatin
New Territories, Hong Kong
Telephone: (8522) 3570963
Fax: 852-763-1875

SPAIN
Desoutter S.A.
C. Serrano, 120
28006 Madrid. Spain
Telephone: 91 590 31 52
Fax: 91 590 31 61

SWEDEN
Chicago Pneumatic 
Distributor Markets
Sickla Industriväg 7
S-131 34 Nacka • Sweden
Telephone: 46 8743 9329
Fax: 46-8743 9427

UNITED KINGDOM
Chicago Pneumatic
Tool Company, Ltd.
P.O. Box 241
Eaton Road
Hemel Hempstead, Herts HP2 7DR
England
Domestic: 01442-847703/06
Export: 01442-232420/17
Fax: 01442-2847723
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